
Resultatlista precisionstävling

Eksjö 2019-08-18

Plac. Skytt Klubb Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Summa

1 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skyttegille A1 45 44 41 45 43 47 265

2 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK A1 46 43 39 47 42 43 260

3 Lena Torp Eksjö Skyttegille A1 27 42 43 25 39 43 219

4 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille A1 36 36 35 38 29 30 204

1 Irfan Bulut Eksjö Skyttegille A2 35 36 44 41 40 44 240

2 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK A2 33 28 40 28 42 41 212

1 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK A3 40 44 39 35 39 37 234

1 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK B2 44 39 41 46 38 45 253

2 K-E Nilsson Vetlanda PK B2 31 26 41 40 40 28 206

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK B3 49 45 47 47 41 45 274

1 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skyttegille C1 42 41 43 45 43 42 256

2 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK C1 44 42 39 47 45 39 256

3 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille C1 41 43 36 37 30 37 224

1 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK C2 45 40 43 42 40 45 255

2 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 31 44 42 40 31 44 232

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK C3 48 43 49 49 48 48 285

2 Maria Claesson Eksjö Skyttegille C3 48 47 46 46 48 46 281

3 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 46 47 48 50 46 44 281

4 Morgan Kiskanyadi Vetlanda PK C3 47 45 42 43 46 46 269

1 Lena Torp Eksjö Skyttegille D1 41 45 44 39 46 46 261

1 K-E Nilsson Vetlanda PK VY 38 41 40 37 39 45 240

1 Jan Carlson Jönköpings PK VÄ 42 37 46 45 43 45 258



Resultatlista precisionstävling

Eksjö 2019-08-18

Plac. Skytt Klubb Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Summa Std.medalj

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK C3 48 43 49 49 48 48 285 S

2 Maria Claesson Eksjö Skyttegille C3 48 47 46 46 48 46 281 B

3 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 46 47 48 50 46 44 281 B

4 Morgan Kiskanyadi Vetlanda PK C3 47 45 42 43 46 46 269 B

5 Lena Torp Eksjö Skyttegille D1 41 45 44 39 46 46 261

6 Jan Carlson Jönköpings PK VÄ 42 37 46 45 43 45 258

7 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skyttegille C1 42 41 43 45 43 42 256

8 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK C1 44 42 39 47 45 39 256

9 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK C2 45 40 43 42 40 45 255

10 K-E Nilsson Vetlanda PK VY 38 41 40 37 39 45 240

11 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 31 44 42 40 31 44 232

12 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille C1 41 43 36 37 30 37 224

Plac. Skytt Klubb Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Summa Std.medalj

1 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skyttegille A1 45 44 41 45 43 47 265 B

2 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK A1 46 43 39 47 42 43 260 B

3 Irfan Bulut Eksjö Skyttegille A2 35 36 44 41 40 44 240

4 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK A3 40 44 39 35 39 37 234

5 Lena Torp Eksjö Skyttegille A1 27 42 43 25 39 43 219

6 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK A2 33 28 40 28 42 41 212

7 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille A1 36 36 35 38 29 30 204

Plac. Skytt Klubb Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Summa Std.medalj

1 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK B3 49 45 47 47 41 45 274 B

2 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK B2 44 39 41 46 38 45 253

3 K-E Nilsson Vetlanda PK B2 31 26 41 40 40 28 206


